
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LABRATS	HOMESCHOOL	ROBOTICS	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $5.13
2025-10-10 Check	deposit txn_a8HBgOx $3,500.00 $3,505.13
2025-10-12 Georgia	Tech	Online	Order txn_BZH8NNZ -$250.00 $3,255.13
2025-10-12 PAYPAL	*GEORGIAFIRS	FTC	R txn_evHRWW2 -$360.50 $2,894.63
2025-10-13 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	10/6	to	10/12 txn_K9HZvOV -$245.00 $2,649.63
2025-10-20 Amazon txn_LgHb9yM -$194.17 $2,455.46
2025-10-21 SP	ANDYMARK	INC. txn_4dH5o9O -$135.27 $2,320.19
2025-10-22 Amazon txn_R2Ho9zy -$58.50 $2,261.69
2025-10-24 	Donation	to	GeorgiaFIRST	Robotics txn_LgHb622 -$30.00 $2,231.69
2025-10-24 Amazon txn_BZH8KQa -$17.44 $2,214.25

WITHDRAWN:	$1,290.88.	DEPOSITED:	$3,500.00. $2,214.25

LabRats	Homeschool	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	LabRats	Homeschool	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


